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Multi Class
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Category

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy, Wet
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:57 12:36

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.XIBX.3204.0000  /  21/08/2024 at 13:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 650 14917 BIESSE-FITTON India Special Olympics VIC (A) 32.22 30.94 1:03.16

2 653 14995 FLYNN Laura Special Olympics VIC (A) 33.33 32.36 1:05.69 2.53

3 655 57284 WARBRICK Millie Special Olympics VIC (A) 33.69 32.40 1:06.09 2.93

4 657 21832 PATTERSON Evangeline Special Olympics VIC (A) 36.10 35.87 1:11.97 8.81

5 654 20613 MOLLOY Sara Special Olympics VIC (B) 39.05 38.40 1:17.45 14.29

6 656 59228 SPENCER Alexandra Special Olympics VIC (B) 40.42 39.92 1:20.34 17.18

7 649 58425 GUINEY Alexandra Ashwood School (A) 51.62 47.98 1:39.60 36.44

8 652 60819 HARRISON-SHORE Lucinda St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 56.45 53.54 1:49.99 46.83

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 658 12595 CHERNY Alexander Special Olympics VIC (A) 31.78 31.49 1:03.27

2 659 27276 JONES Charlie Special Olympics VIC (A) 34.34 33.19 1:07.53 4.26

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 641 39394 FRANCE Liana Beechworth Secondary Col (A) 28.89 29.57 58.46

2 661 62466 RICHES Olivia Virtual School Victoria (A) 41.73 41.22 1:22.95 24.49
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy, Wet
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:57 12:36

LIST n°20240624
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Official Ranking Category

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.XIBX.3204.0000  /  21/08/2024 at 13:13  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

3 643 40681 NICHOLS Sophie Special Olympics VIC (A) 45.77 45.84 1:31.61 33.15

4 642 39842 WADSWORTH Addison Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 46.72 45.23 1:31.95 33.49

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 646 36141 TREMEWEN Ryder Rossbourne School (A) 39.88 38.20 1:18.08

2 645 54667 SEFTON Lachlan Heritage College Knox (A) 41.78 40.36 1:22.14 4.06

3 648 39172 FRY Edward Special Olympics VIC (A) 43.61 41.59 1:25.20 7.12

4 647 33849 ROBERTS Owen Special Olympics VIC (A) 49.67 46.30 1:35.97 17.89

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 636 51572 PREEN Milla MLC (A) 35.22 35.47 1:10.69

2 637 47090 LITTLE Grace Multiclass Sports Associ (A) 38.39 36.18 1:14.57 3.88

3 638 53810 BROUGH Sophia Rossbourne School (A) 40.15 38.07 1:18.22 7.53

4 635 51437 WOLTER Hayley Lowther Hall AGS (A) 38.54 39.96 1:18.50 7.81

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 639 49893 KING Aaron Woodleigh School (A) 41.01 36.02 1:17.03

2 660 54163 RICHES Jett Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 49.88 40.16 1:30.04 13.01

3 640 61121 LANGFORD Kobe Woodleigh School (A) 52.32 47.15 1:39.47 22.44

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 634 40720 MARBURG Daniel St Kevins College (A) 41.34 41.86 1:23.20

2 633 60757 BEEBY Julian Middle Park Primary (A) 43.13 40.37 1:23.50 0.30

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 632 61096 MANN Eleanor Chairo Christian School (A) 46.52 48.15 1:34.67

  Not classified  

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

644 38175 LAGUE Amelie Special Olympics VIC (A) 1:43.67 Gate 14

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

651 54903 WILLIAMS Mikaela Special Olympics VIC (B) 37.30 Gate 6

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Multi Class
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy, Wet
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:57 12:36

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.XIBX.3204.0000  /  21/08/2024 at 13:02  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 641 39394 FRANCE Liana Beechworth Secondary Col (A) 28.89 29.57 58.46

2 650 14917 BIESSE-FITTON India Special Olympics VIC (A) 32.22 30.94 1:03.16 4.70

3 658 12595 CHERNY Alexander Special Olympics VIC (A) 31.78 31.49 1:03.27 4.81

4 653 14995 FLYNN Laura Special Olympics VIC (A) 33.33 32.36 1:05.69 7.23

5 655 57284 WARBRICK Millie Special Olympics VIC (A) 33.69 32.40 1:06.09 7.63

6 659 27276 JONES Charlie Special Olympics VIC (A) 34.34 33.19 1:07.53 9.07

7 636 51572 PREEN Milla MLC (A) 35.22 35.47 1:10.69 12.23

8 657 21832 PATTERSON Evangeline Special Olympics VIC (A) 36.10 35.87 1:11.97 13.51

9 637 47090 LITTLE Grace Multiclass Sports Associ (A) 38.39 36.18 1:14.57 16.11

10 639 49893 KING Aaron Woodleigh School (A) 41.01 36.02 1:17.03 18.57

11 654 20613 MOLLOY Sara Special Olympics VIC (B) 39.05 38.40 1:17.45 18.99

12 646 36141 TREMEWEN Ryder Rossbourne School (A) 39.88 38.20 1:18.08 19.62

13 638 53810 BROUGH Sophia Rossbourne School (A) 40.15 38.07 1:18.22 19.76

14 635 51437 WOLTER Hayley Lowther Hall AGS (A) 38.54 39.96 1:18.50 20.04

15 656 59228 SPENCER Alexandra Special Olympics VIC (B) 40.42 39.92 1:20.34 21.88

16 645 54667 SEFTON Lachlan Heritage College Knox (A) 41.78 40.36 1:22.14 23.68

17 661 62466 RICHES Olivia Virtual School Victoria (A) 41.73 41.22 1:22.95 24.49

18 634 40720 MARBURG Daniel St Kevins College (A) 41.34 41.86 1:23.20 24.74

19 633 60757 BEEBY Julian Middle Park Primary (A) 43.13 40.37 1:23.50 25.04

20 648 39172 FRY Edward Special Olympics VIC (A) 43.61 41.59 1:25.20 26.74

21 660 54163 RICHES Jett Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 49.88 40.16 1:30.04 31.58

22 643 40681 NICHOLS Sophie Special Olympics VIC (A) 45.77 45.84 1:31.61 33.15
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy, Wet
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:57 12:36

LIST n°20240624
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Multi Class

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Overall

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.XIBX.3204.0000  /  21/08/2024 at 13:02  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

23 642 39842 WADSWORTH Addison Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 46.72 45.23 1:31.95 33.49

24 632 61096 MANN Eleanor Chairo Christian School (A) 46.52 48.15 1:34.67 36.21

25 647 33849 ROBERTS Owen Special Olympics VIC (A) 49.67 46.30 1:35.97 37.51

26 640 61121 LANGFORD Kobe Woodleigh School (A) 52.32 47.15 1:39.47 41.01

27 649 58425 GUINEY Alexandra Ashwood School (A) 51.62 47.98 1:39.60 41.14

28 652 60819 HARRISON-SHORE Lucinda St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 56.45 53.54 1:49.99 51.53

  Not classified  

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

644 38175 LAGUE Amelie Special Olympics VIC (A) 1:43.67 Gate 14

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

651 54903 WILLIAMS Mikaela Special Olympics VIC (B) 37.30 Gate 6

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Multi Class
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:57 12:36

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.XIBX.3204.0000  /  21/08/2024 at 13:03  /  Page 1/2

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time: 3:12.12 1 - Special Olympics VIC (A)

650 14917 BIESSE-FITTON India 32.22 30.94 1:03.16

658 12595 CHERNY Alexander 31.78 31.49 1:03.27

653 14995 FLYNN Laura 33.33 32.36 1:05.69

655 57284 WARBRICK Millie 33.69 32.40 1:06.09

659 27276 JONES Charlie 34.34 33.19 1:07.53

657 21832 PATTERSON Evangeline 36.10 35.87 1:11.97

648 39172 FRY Edward 43.61 41.59 1:25.20

643 40681 NICHOLS Sophie 45.77 45.84 1:31.61

647 33849 ROBERTS Owen 49.67 46.30 1:35.97

644 38175 LAGUE Amelie 1:43.67

Not ClassifiedAshwood School (A)

649 58425 GUINEY Alexandra 51.62 47.98 1:39.60

Not ClassifiedBeechworth Secondary Col (A)

641 39394 FRANCE Liana 28.89 29.57 58.46

Not ClassifiedChairo Christian School (A)

632 61096 MANN Eleanor 46.52 48.15 1:34.67

Not ClassifiedHeritage College Knox (A)

645 54667 SEFTON Lachlan 41.78 40.36 1:22.14
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:57 12:36

VolaSoftControlPdf

Multi Class
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Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.XIBX.3204.0000  /  21/08/2024 at 13:03  /  Page 2/2

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall AGS (A)

635 51437 WOLTER Hayley 38.54 39.96 1:18.50

Not ClassifiedMLC (A)

636 51572 PREEN Milla 35.22 35.47 1:10.69

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

660 54163 RICHES Jett 49.88 40.16 1:30.04

642 39842 WADSWORTH Addison 46.72 45.23 1:31.95

Not ClassifiedMiddle Park Primary (A)

633 60757 BEEBY Julian 43.13 40.37 1:23.50

Not ClassifiedMulticlass Sports Associ (A)

637 47090 LITTLE Grace 38.39 36.18 1:14.57

Not ClassifiedRossbourne School (A)

646 36141 TREMEWEN Ryder 39.88 38.20 1:18.08

638 53810 BROUGH Sophia 40.15 38.07 1:18.22

Not ClassifiedSpecial Olympics VIC (B)

654 20613 MOLLOY Sara 39.05 38.40 1:17.45

656 59228 SPENCER Alexandra 40.42 39.92 1:20.34

651 54903 WILLIAMS Mikaela 37.30

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (A)

634 40720 MARBURG Daniel 41.34 41.86 1:23.20

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

652 60819 HARRISON-SHORE Lucinda 56.45 53.54 1:49.99

Not ClassifiedVirtual School Victoria (A)

661 62466 RICHES Olivia 41.73 41.22 1:22.95

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

639 49893 KING Aaron 41.01 36.02 1:17.03

640 61121 LANGFORD Kobe 52.32 47.15 1:39.47


